(:J torus

Investor complaints data

Data
for Month of Feb 2025
Received
Carried during the
forward | month Average
from Total Resolution
previous pendin | Resolved Pending at theend | on Time
SR.No. | Received from month g of the month | (in days)
Pending
for less Pending
Than 3 for more
months than 3
months
1 2 3 4 5 6 8
Directly from
investors 0 0
2 SEBI(SCORES) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Exchanges
Others Source
(if any) 0 0 0 0
5 Grand Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torus Financial Markets Private Limited

Regd. Office and Cormespondence Address - 2nd floor. ICC
Chambers-Il, Saki Vihar Road, Near MTNL pffice, Powai,
Mumbai - 400072 | CIN: UE5290MH2021PTC356T14

Your Financial wellness partner

SEBI Stock BrokerINZ000299936 | BSE: Member code 6761 | NSE: Member code 90245

Depository Participant: CDSL — IN-DP-664-2022 | Research Analyst: INHOO0D0BE25

Mutual Fund: AMFI ARN No.241 161

comporate@torusgroupin | 022 6895 9000




(:J torus

Trend of monthly disposal of co

mplaints

Sr. No.

Month

Carried forward from previous month

Received

Resolved Pending

Aug-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

Nov-23

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24

Mar-24

Ol IN|Jojnn]h|lw]N |-

Apr-24

[EEN
o

May-24

[N
[N

Jun-24

[EEN
N

July-24

[ERN
w

Aug-24

[
o

Sep-24

[ER
(21

Oct-24

[EEN
[e)]

Nov-24

[ER
~N

Dec-24

[EEN
(o]

Jan-25

[ER
oo

Feb-25

(el ol fol flo}l o}l ol ol o} foll ol Jol ol ol Foll Foll Hoi Noll ol No

(ol ol fol I Ul fol flol ol o} foll ol Jol ol ol foll Foll ol Noll ol No

(el ol fol I Ul fol ol ol o} floll o}l ol ol Foil Foll Foll ol Noll ol No

(ol ol fol flo}l ol ol ol o} floll o}l Jol ol Foll Foll Foll ol Noll ol No

Trend of Annual disposal of complaints

Sr.
No.

Year

Carried forward Received during
from previous year the year

Resolved during
the year

Pending at the end of
the year

2021-22

0 0

0

0

2022-23

2023-24

HlwilnN

2024-25

Grand
Total

0
0
1
1

ololo|o

0
0
1
1

o) k=2 k=1 =]

Torus Financial Markets Private Limited
Regd. Office and Cormespondence Address - 2nd floor. ICC
Chambers-Il, Saki Vihar Road, Near MTNL pffice, Powai,
Mumbai - 400072 | CIN: UES290MH2021PTC356T14

Your Financial wellness partner

SEBI Stock BrokerINZ000299936 | BSE: Member code 6761 | NSE: Member code 90245
Depository Participant CDSL — IN-DP-864-2022 | Research Analyst: INHOO0008695
Mutual Fund: AMFI ARN No.241 161

comporate@tonusgroupin | 022 6885 9000




