🗘 torus

Investor complaints data

Data	Month of Feb 2025							
for		eb 2025 Carried forward from previous month	Received during the month	Total pendin	Resolved	Pending a	it the end	Average Resolution on Time
SR. No.	Received from	month		g		Pending for less Than 3 months	Pending for more than 3 months	(in days)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8
1	Directly from investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	SEBI(SCORES)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Stock Exchanges	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Others Source (if any)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Grand Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Torus Financial Markets Private Limited

Regd. Office and Correspondence Address - 2nd floor, ICC Chambers-II, Saki Vihar Road, Near MTNL office, Powai, Mumbai - 400072 | CIN: U65990MH2021PTC356714

Your Financial wellness partner

SEBI Stock Broker-INZ000299936 | BSE: Member code 6761 | NSE: Member code 90245 Depository Participant: CDSL – IN-DP-664-2022 | Research Analyst: INH000008695 Mutual Fund: AMFI ARN No.241161

🗘 torus

Trend of monthly disposal of complaints

Sr. No.	Month	Carried forward from previous month	Received	Resolved	Pending
1	Aug-23	0	0	0	0
2	Sep-23	0	0	0	0
3	Oct-23	0	0	0	0
4	Nov-23	0	0	0	0
5	Dec-23	0	0	0	0
6	Jan-24	0	0	0	0
7	Feb-24	0	0	0	0
8	Mar-24	0	0	0	0
9	Apr-24	0	0	0	0
10	May-24	0	0	0	0
11	Jun-24	0	0	0	0
12	July-24	0	0	0	0
13	Aug-24	0	0	0	0
14	Sep-24	0	0	0	0
15	Oct-24	0	0	0	0
16	Nov-24	0	1	1	0
17	Dec-24	0	0	0	0
18	Jan-25	0	0	0	0
18	Feb-25	0	0	0	0

Trend of Annual disposal of complaints

Sr. No.	Year	Carried forward from previous year	Received during the year	Resolved during the year	Pending at the end of the year
1	2021-22	0	0	0	0
2	2022-23	0	0	0	0
3	2023-24	0	0	0	0
4	2024-25	0	1	1	0
	Grand Total	0	1	1	0

Torus Financial Markets Private Limited

Regd. Office and Correspondence Address - 2nd floor, ICC Chambers-II, Saki Vihar Road, Near MTNL office, Powai, Mumbai - 400072 | CIN: U65990MH2021PTC356714

Your Financial wellness partner

SEBI Stock Broker-INZ000299936 | BSE: Member code 6761 | NSE: Member code 90245 Depository Participant: CDSL – IN-DP-664-2022 | Research Analyst: INH000008695 Mutual Fund: AMFI ARN No.241161